Academic Calendar

7 Week Accelerated
Fall Semester 2020
1st 7 weeks (A Block) Mon- Sat Aug 17-Oct 3
New Student Orientation Aug 15
Classes Begin Mon Aug 17
Last Day to Add/Drop Wed Aug 26
Labor Day (no class) Mon Sept 7
Last Day to Withdraw Sat Sept 12
Graduation Application Due (Fall) Sept 30
Classes End Sat Oct 3
Final Grades Due Tues Oct 6
2nd 7 weeks (B Block) Mon-Sat Oct 12-Dec 5
Classes Begin Mon Oct 12
Last Day to Add/Drop Wed Oct 21
Last Day to Withdraw Sat Nov 7
Graduation Application (Spring) Nov 13
Fall Break Mon-Sat Nov 22-28
Classes End Sat Dec 5
Final Grades Due Tues Dec 8
Fall Conferral Dec 15
Spring Semester 2021
1st 7 weeks (A Block) Mon- Sat  Jan 25-Mar 13
New Student Orientation Jan 23
Classes Begin Mon Jan 25
Last Day to Add/Drop Wed Feb 3
Last Day to Withdraw Sat Feb 20
Classes End Sat Mar 13
Final Grades Due Tues Mar 16
2nd 7 weeks (B Block) Mon-Sat  Mar 22-May 8
Classes Begin Mon Mar 22
Last Day to Add/Drop Wed Mar 31
Good Friday (no class) Fri Apr2
Last Day to Withdraw Sat Apr 17
Classes End Sat May 8
Final Grades Due Tues May 11
Commencement Sun May 23



